COVE

HORIZONTAL

HEIGHT
(mm)

WIDTH
(mm)

COVE HORIZONTAL SINGLE - CENTRAL HEATING

COVE 550/7 550

COVE 550/10 550

COVE 550/14 550

COVE 550/17 550

COVE 550/20 550

COVE 550/24 550

413

590

826

1003

1180

1412

COVE HORIZONTAL DOUBLE - CENTRAL HEATING

COVE 550/7D 550

COVE 550/10D 550

COVE 550/14D 550

COVE 550/17D 550

COVE 550/20D 550

COVE 550/24D 550

Available Finishes

WHITE 9016
Lead Time: Next working day

20

413

590

826

1003

1180

1412

WATTS
At 50°C

275

390

550

665

780

936

440

625

880

1065

1250

1500

* See pages 57-62 for Accessories

BTUs
At 50°C

938

1331

1877

2269

2661

3193

1501

2133

3003

3634

4265

5118

ANTHRACITE TEXTURE 7016
Lead Time: Next working day

FOR MORE INFORMATION
including fitting instructions, visit
our website or scan the QR code

TECHNICAL
INFORMATION

Wall to front face = 105mm

Pipe centres = Radiator
width + valves

Wall to pipe centres = 65mm

Standard connections 1/2"

COLOUR /
FINISHES
(ex VAT)

£196

£249

£328

£408

£462

£539

£275

£372

£497

£594

£682

£813

WEIGHT
(kgs)

10
12
16
20
22

26

17
19
27
33
39

45

All prices in White next working day

RAL COLOURS/FINISHES (Details page 63)
Lead Time: 7-10 working days

COVE 550/14 (WHITE 9016)

Vs MILD
S STEEL

HRACITE TEXTURE 7016)

ALL STOCKED ITEMS
NEXT WORKING DAY

YEAR
GUARANTEE

OPTIONS
CENTRAL HEATING

21





